 1 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CSFU1050 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

Storage temperature range: -40 +125
Application：
Ideally used in PDA ,Notebook computers,Routers,Battery powered
Devices,Telecom soft seitches,Base stations
1 Product Dimensions (mm)
2 Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Inductance
(μH)
D.C.R. (mΩ)
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
±10%~±15% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CSFU1050-R08L 0.08±15% 0.230 0.248 90.0 37.0
CSFU1050-R10L 0.10±15% 0.230 0.248 73.0 37.0
CSFU1050-R12L 0.12±15% 0.230 0.248 60.0 37.0
CSFU1050-R16L 0.16±15% 0.230 0.248 53.0 37.0
CSFU1050-R20K 0.20±10% 0.230 0.248 40.0 37.0
CSFU1050-R22K 0.22±10% 0.230 0.248 33.0 37.0
CSFU1050-R25K 0.25±10% 0.230 0.248 25.0 37.0
Inductance 0.08µH 0.10µH 0.12µH 0.16µH 0.20µH~0.25µH
A(mm) 5.20 5.10 5.10 5.00 5.00
Schematic
① ②

21.0±0.8
13.0±0.5
2.0±0.5
W1
W2
W3
24.4
23.90 Min.
30.40 Max.
+2.0
-0
5.3 Carton Dimensions and Packing Quantity
■ Inner Carton 340 340 95mm
■ Out Carton 360 360 370mm
Product Series Quantity / Reel Inner Carton Quantity Out Carton Quantity
CSFU1050 1000pcs (1000 2) = 2000pcs (2000 3) = 6000pcs
Cover tape peeling off condition
■ Cover tape peeling force shall be 0.1 to 1.3N.
■Reference peeling speed 300±10mm/min.
Label